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Schüler weiblich
1 Achenrainer Lara TIR SV Ried 100 100 200

2 Unterladstätter Timea TIR SV Gallzein 85 85 170

Schüler männlich
1 Achenrainer Simon TIR SV Ried 100 100 70 85 355

2 Reininger Luca STM WSV St. Nikolai im Sausal 60 70 60 55 245

3 Lanthaler Lukas TIR SV Gallzein 85 85 70 240

4 Unterladstätter Bastian TIR SV Gallzein 70 60 55 50 235

5 Rainer Julian TIR SV Schmirn 100 100 200

6 Gruber Mathias TIR SV Gallzein 50 46 96

7 Reifer Fabian ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 80 80

8 Eibl Marco VBG RC Dornbirn 60 60

Jugend weiblich
1 Hämmerle Christina VBG RC Dornbirn 85 100 70 100 355

2 Schwendinger Nadine VBG RC Dornbirn 100 85 85 85 355

3 Zanevic Amy-Lee STM WSV St. Nikolai im Sausal 70 70 55 50 245

4 Scheidle Jessica TIR SV Bach 100 70 170

5 Hauser Bianca TIR Sportring Ebbs 60 60 120

6 Neubauer Michelle TIR SV Bach 50 55 105

Jugend männlich
1 Strickner Alexander TIR WSV Trins 60 100 85 85 330

2 Schwendinger Fabian VBG RC Dornbirn 100 85 60 60 305

3 Unterladstätter Tobias TIR SV Gallzein 70 100 100 270

4 Hämmerle Daniel VBG RC Dornbirn 85 70 46 55 256

5 Windisch Dominik TIR SV Gallzein 55 60 39 50 204

6 Berthold Simon TIR SV Gallzein 46 42 32 39 159

7 Gruber Hannes TIR SV Gallzein 42 55 24 30 151

8 Knaus Pascal STM WSV St. Nikolai im Sausal 50 50 23 28 151

9 Berthold Leon TIR SV Gallzein 39 46 26 32 143

10 Kerber Clemens TIR SV Bach 70 70 140

11 Pichler Sandro TIR Sportring Ebbs 36 42 78

12 Mohr Burkhard VBG RC Dornbirn 30 46 76

13 Feurstein Michael VBG RC Dornbirn 25 34 59

14 Neubauer Stefan TIR SV Bach 21 36 57

15 Lindner Hannes TIR CDR Hopfgarten 55 55
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16 Salcher Julian TIR CDR Hopfgarten 50 50

17 Astner Robert TIR CDR Hopfgarten 42 42

18 Bucher Lukas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 34 34

19 Hölzl Sebastian TIR CDR Hopfgarten 28 28

20 Schwendinger Matthias VBG RC Dornbirn 22 22

Altersklasse Damen
1 Margit Bucher TIR CDR Hopfgarten 100 100 200

Damen Junioren
1 Wohlgenannt Verena VBG RC Dornbirn 85 70 85 85 325

2 Büsel Ramona VBG RC Dornbirn 70 85 100 255

3 Misslinger Janine TIR RC Jenbach 55 60 60 60 235

4 Geiger Lea TIR SVG Uderns 100 100 200

5 Hilpold Theresa ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 60 100 160

6 Tschugg Bettina TIR SV Raika Volders 70 70 140

7 Kienzner Romy TIR SV Matrei 50 55 105

8 Amort Sarah TIR SV Matrei 55 50 105

Damen
1 Larcher Viktoria TIR SV Bach 100 60 70 100 330

2 Frischmann Melanie TIR Raika Volders 60 85 100 70 315

3 Frischmann Verena TIR Raika Volders 70 70 85 85 310

4 Mayer Manuela STM SC Obdach 85 100 60 55 300

5 Cäsar Nadine VBG RC Dornbirn 55 55 55 60 225

6 Kruckenhauser Lisa TIR CDR Hopfgarten 50 50 50 50 200

Altersklasse Herren
1 Ehammer Andreas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 100 100 100 100 400

2 Trieb Manfred STM USV Tyrnau-Nechnitz 85 85 60 85 315

3 Manzl Jakob TIR CDR Hopfgarten 70 70 42 55 237

4 Unterladstätter Johann TLR SV Gallzein 55 60 70 50 235

5 Windisch Hannes TIR SV Gallzein 60 42 39 60 201

6 Götschl Gerhard STM SC Obdach 50 55 55 25 185

7 Geiger Johannes sen. TIR SVG Uderns 42 39 50 42 173

8 Kerschbaumer Helmut KTN WSV Rangersdorf/Lainach 19 30 28 70 147

9 Kreidl Andreas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 39 28 46 34 147

10 Salcher Jakob TIR CDR Hopfgarten 36 46 36 26 144

11 Bucher Christian TIR CDR Hopfgarten 85 36 121

12 Strickner August TIR WSV Trins 25 23 25 46 119

13 Salcher Leonhard TIR CDR Hopfgarten 32 32 34 21 119

14 Achenrainer Alfred TIR SV Ried 28 25 26 28 107

15 Keiler Franz Josef TIR SV Aschau 23 22 23 30 98

16 Widner Christian TIR RV Hart 21 19 21 32 93

17 Käfer Anton STM WSV Liezen 18 34 22 19 93

18 Larcher Kurt TIR SV Bach 22 17 14 39 92

19 Larcher Thomas TIR SV Bach 26 20 19 24 89

20 Pichler Gottfried TIR Sportring Ebbs 24 21 32 12 89

21 Lantschner Siegfried ITA ASV Steinegg 46 36 82

22 Stockner Helmuth ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 30 50 80

23 Kirschner Albin TIR SV Umhausen 20 18 20 16 74

24 Hauser Markus TIR Sportring Ebbs 34 24 9 7 74

25 Klingenschmied  Andreas TIR Raika Volders 17 13 13 23 66
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26 Lindner Matthias TIR CDR Hopfgarten 15 16 15 17 63

27 Keller Christian GER RC Kreuth 14 15 12 10 51

28 Schwaller Alexander GER RC Kreuth 13 12 7 13 45

29 Misslinger Peter TIR RC Jenbach 16 14 6 9 45

30 Amort Wolfgang TIR SV Matrei 18 20 38

31 Peer Johann TIR SV Schmirn 12 10 3 8 33

32 Hoppichler Martin TIR SV Raika Volders 30 30

33 Aldrian Andreas STM WSV ST.Nikolai/Sausal 11 17 28

34 Kerber Alfred TIR SV Bach 5 22 27

35 Reifer Rupert ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 26 26

36 Denoth Manfred TIR SV-RC Strengen 24 24

37 Reininger Hansi STM WSV ST.Nikolai/Sausal 9 9 5 23

38 Hautz Michael GER RC Kreuth 10 11 21

39 Geiger Rudolf TIR SV Bach 18 18

40 Lorenz Thomas TIR Sportring Ebbs 16 16

41 Maass Josef TIR SV Ried 15 15

42 Schafferer Erich TIR SV Matrei 14 14

43 Hölzl Hansjörg TIR CDR Hopfgarten 11 11

44 Torkav Vladislav SLO Trzic 11 11

45 Eichelberger Albert STM NF Bruck a.d.Mur 10 10

46 Müller Lorenz GER RC Kreuth 2 6 8

47 Mayer Walter TIR SV Matrei 8 8

48 Tiefenthaler Reinhard TIR Sportring Ebbs 4 4

49 Eller Herbert TIR SV Schmirn 1 1

Junioren Herren
1 Geiger Johannes Jun. TIR SVG Uderns 85 85 100 100 370

2 Sölkner Andreas OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 70 100 85 255

3 Funkl Andreas STM WSV Liezen 100 70 55 26 251

4 Mäser Simon VBG RC Dornbirn 39 55 60 70 224

5 Büsel Michael VBG RC Dornbirn 42 42 39 85 208

6 Födinger Andreas TIR RC Jenbach 50 46 70 42 208

7 Spiegel Julius VBG RC Dornbirn 55 50 42 50 197

8 Peer Manuel TIR SV Schmirn 34 36 36 55 161

9 Peer Alexander TIR SV Schmirn 36 32 34 46 148

10 Messner Gabriel ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 60 60 120

11 Wohlgenannt Florian VBG RC Dornbirn 50 60 110

12 Larcher Joel TIR SV Ried 30 34 46 110

13 Kruckenhauser Patrick TIR CDR Hopfgarten 32 28 39 99

14 Hilpold Lorenz ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 46 39 85

15 Scheidle Tobias TIR SV Bach 32 36 68

16 Kuen Philipp TIR SV Ried 30 30 60

17 Gratl Hannes TIR SV Schmirn 28 30 58

18 Eham Florian GER RC Kreuth 28 28 56

19 Beschta Maximilian GER WSV Unterammergau 34 34

20 Spindler Sebastian GER WSV Unterammergau 32 32

Herren
1 Kerschbaumer Christian KTN WSV Rangersdorf/Lainach 39 55 100 85 279

2 Cäsar Michael VBG RC Dornbirn 100 85 39 34 258

3 Strickner Thomas TIR WSV Trins 70 100 46 36 252

4 Wechselberger Alois TIR SV Aschau 50 24 70 100 244
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5 Frischmann Clemens TIR Raika Volders 55 32 85 60 232

6 Cäsar Andreas VBG RC Dornbirn 46 42 55 70 213

7 Cäsar Robert VBG RC Dornbirn 85 39 26 42 192

8 Bucher Hanspeter TIR CDR Hopfgarten 42 28 60 50 180

9 Clara Matteo ITA USA Lingiarü 60 70 12 142

10 Sölkner Martin OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 36 60 34 11 141

11 Puder Georg STM TUS St. Stefan/Leoben 32 50 24 28 134

12 Brix Andreas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 30 36 28 24 118

13 Gastl Bernhard TIR CDR Hopfgarten 21 20 20 55 116

14 Kalb Benno VBG RC Dornbirn 34 34 23 21 112

15 Schwab Daniel TIR CDR Hopfgarten 23 30 32 20 105

16 Rainer Markus TIR SV Schmirn 50 46 96

17 Wohlgenannt Christian VBG RC Dornbirn 18 25 18 26 87

18 Praxmarer Daniel TIR SV Umhausen 22 22 17 25 86

19 Großauer Andreas OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 25 26 25 10 86

20 Mark Christian TIR SV Ried 24 21 22 17 84

21 Tagger Rudi TIR SUR Leisach 26 46 9 81

22 Kerber Markus TIR SV Bach 30 39 69

23 Arzbacher Hannes TIR SV Aschau 17 18 12 22 69

24 Keiler Stefan TIR SV Aschau 19 19 16 14 68

25 Rieder Franz TIR RV Hart 36 30 66

26 Schwab Florian TIR CDR Hopfgarten 16 19 19 54

27 Antoniol Georg STM TUS St. Stefan/Leoben 20 23 8 51

28 Erharter Robert TIR CDR Hopfgarten 42 7 49

29 Tumler Thomas TIR RC Jenbach 15 17 6 38

30 Notter Dominik TIR SUR Leisach 28 5 33

31 Larcher Simon TIR SV Bach 32 32

32 Zöhrer Gerhard TIR SV Ried 15 16 31

33 Sattler Stefan TIR Sportring Ebbs 13 13 26

34 Sölkner Thomas OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 21 4 25

35 Kaina Andreas TIR Sportring Ebbs 23 23

36 Kerber Michael TIR SV Bach 18 18

37 Huber Sebastian TIR Sportring Ebbs 14 3 17

38 Larcher Mathias TIR SV Ried 15 15

Doppel Junioren

1
Geiger Johannes jun.                            

Födinger Andreas
TIR

SVG Uderns                                 

RC Jenbach
100 100 100 85 385

2
Peer Manuel                               

Peer Alexander
TIR SV Schmirn 85 85 85 100 355

Doppel Allgemein

1
Ehammer Andreas              Manzl 

Jakob
TIR CDR Hopfgarten 100 100 85 100 385

2
Unterladstätter Johann                    

Windisch Hannes
TIR SV Gallzein 85 70 100 55 310

3
Frischmann Verena         

Frischmann Melanie
TIR RV Raika Volders 70 85 60 70 285

4
Kerschbaumer Christian                   

Kerschbaumer Helmut
KTN WSV Rangersdorf 46 55 42 46 189

5
Cäsar Andreas                          

Kalb Benno
VBG RC Dornbirn 55 60 50 165
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6
Bucher Christian                  

Bucher Hanspeter
TIR CDR Hopfgarten 70 85 155

7
Antoniol Georg                                     

Puder Georg
STM TUS St. Stefan/Leoben 50 50 100

8
Keiler St.                   Frischmann 

C.
TIR SV Aschau / RV Raika Volders 46 42 88

9
Tagger Rudi                        Notter  

Dominik
TIR SUR Leisach 60 60

10
Kerber Mar.                       Kerber 

Mich.
TIR SV Bach 60 60

11
Strickner Thomas            

Strickner Georg
TIR WSV Trins 55 55

12
Kaina A.                              Pichler 

G.
TIR Sportring Ebbs 50 50

13
Wechselberger Alois             

Arzbacher Hannes
TIR SV Aschau 42 42
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Damen
1 Frischmann Melanie TIR Raika Volders 46 85 100 70 301

2 Larcher Viktoria TIR SV Bach 85 60 55 100 300

3 Frischmann Verena TIR Raika Volders 50 70 60 85 265

4 Mayer Manuela STM SC Obdach 40 100 50 42 232

5 Wohlgenannt Verena VBG RC Dornbirn 70 46 46 46 208

6 Geiger Lea TIR SVG Uderns 100 85 185

7 Cäsar Nadine VBG RC Dornbirn 39 42 42 60 183

8 Büsel Ramona VBG RC Dornbirn 55 50 50 155

9 Misslinger Janine TIR RC Jenbach 36 39 36 36 147

10 Kruckenhauser Lisa TIR CDR Hopfgarten 34 36 34 34 138

11 Margit Bucher TIR CDR Hopfgarten 70 55 125

12 Hilpold Theresa ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 42 55 97

13 Tschugg Bettina TIR SV Raika Volders 39 39 78

14 Kienzner Romy TIR SV Matrei 30 32 62

15 Amort Sarah TIR SV Matrei 32 30 62

Herren
1 Ehammer Andreas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 100 100 100 100 400

2 Trieb Manfred STM USV Tyrnau-Nechnitz 85 70 55 60 270

3 Geiger Johannes Jun. TIR SVG Uderns 32 39 85 70 226

4 Strickner Thomas TIR WSV Trins 55 85 23 15 178

5 Unterladstätter Johann TLR SV Gallzein 28 36 60 36 160

6 Manzl Jakob TIR CDR Hopfgarten 39 46 34 39 158

7 Cäsar Michael VBG RC Dornbirn 70 60 15 12 157

8 Kerschbaumer Christian KTN WSV Rangersdorf/Lainach 21 34 42 60 157

9 Wechselberger Alois TIR SV Aschau 36 1 32 85 154

10 Frischmann Clemens TIR Raika Volders 46 18 36 34 134

11 Windisch Hannes TIR SV Gallzein 34 24 30 42 130

12 Götschl Gerhard STM SC Obdach 25 32 50 13 120

13 Cäsar Andreas VBG RC Dornbirn 26 23 25 46 120

14 Geiger Johannes sen. TIR SVG Uderns 23 21 46 25 115

15 Sölkner Andreas OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 30 55 20 105

16 Cäsar Robert VBG RC Dornbirn 60 22 1 19 102

17 Clara Matteo ITA USA Lingiarü 50 50 100

18 Bucher Christian TIR CDR Hopfgarten 70 23 93

19 Kreidl Andreas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 20 10 39 22 91

20 Bucher Hanspeter TIR CDR Hopfgarten 22 13 28 28 91

11 Kerschbaumer Helmut KTN WSV Rangersdorf/Lainach 1 11 17 55 84

Austria Cup Sportrodeln 2013/2014    
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12 Salcher Jakob TIR CDR Hopfgarten 16 26 26 14 82

13 Sölkner Martin OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 19 42 6 67

14 Funkl Andreas STM WSV Liezen 42 14 1 1 58

15 Strickner August TIR WSV Trins 4 3 14 32 53

16 Puder Georg STM TUS St. Stefan/Leoben 17 30 1 2 50

17 Rainer Markus TIR SV Schmirn 24 26 50

18 Achenrainer Alfred TIR SV Ried 11 7 16 16 50

19 Salcher Leonhard TIR CDR Hopfgarten 14 12 21 1 48

20 Lantschner Siegfried ITA ASV Steinegg 24 17 41

21 Stockner Helmuth ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 12 28 40

22 Kalb Benno VBG RC Dornbirn 18 19 1 1 39

23 Keiler Franz Josef TIR SV Aschau 1 2 12 20 35

24 Gastl Bernhard TIR CDR Hopfgarten 1 1 1 30 33

25 Brix Andreas TIR CDR Hopfgarten 9 20 3 1 33

26 Tagger Rudi TIR SUR Leisach 7 25 32

27 Widner Christian TIR RV Hart 1 1 9 21 32

28 Mäser Simon VBG RC Dornbirn 1 5 7 18 31

29 Käfer Anton STM WSV Liezen 1 15 11 1 28

30 Larcher Kurt TIR SV Bach 1 1 1 24 27

31 Pichler Gottfried TIR Sportring Ebbs 3 1 19 1 24

32 Schwab Daniel TIR CDR Hopfgarten 1 16 5 1 23

33 Erharter Robert TIR CDR Hopfgarten 22 22

34 Kerber Markus TIR SV Bach 4 17 21

35 Hauser Markus TIR Sportring Ebbs 15 4 1 1 21

36 Messner Gabriel ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 13 6 19

37 Hoppichler Martin TIR SV Raika Volders 18 18

38 Spiegel Julius VBG RC Dornbirn 10 1 1 6 18

39 Rieder Franz TIR RV Hart 10 7 17

40 Großauer Andreas OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 6 9 1 16

41 Larcher Thomas TIR SV Bach 5 1 1 8 15

41 Födinger Andreas TIR RC Jenbach 1 1 8 4 14

43 Denoth Manfred TIR SV-RC Strengen 13 13

44 Peer Manuel TIR SV Schmirn 1 1 1 10 13

45 Wohlgenannt Florian VBG RC Dornbirn 1 11 12

46 Larcher Simon TIR SV Bach 9 9

47 Notter Dominik TIR SUR Leisach 8 8

47 Reifer Rupert ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 8 8

49 Peer Alexander TIR SV Schmirn 1 1 1 5 8

50 Klingenschmied  Andreas TIR Raika Volders 1 1 1 3 6

51 Kirschner Albin TIR SV Umhausen 1 1 2 1 5

51 Mark Christian TIR SV Ried 2 1 1 1 5

53 Wohlgenannt Christian VBG RC Dornbirn 1 1 1 1 4

53 Praxmarer Daniel TIR SV Umhausen 1 1 1 1 4

53 Lindner Matthias TIR CDR Hopfgarten 1 1 1 1 4

53 Arzbacher Hannes TIR SV Aschau 1 1 1 1 4

53 Schwaller Alexander GER RC Kreuth 1 1 1 1 4

53 Keller Christian GER RC Kreuth 1 1 1 1 4

53 Misslinger Peter TIR RC Jenbach 1 1 1 1 4

53 Peer Johann TIR SV Schmirn 1 1 1 1 4

53 Keiler Stefan TIR SV Aschau 1 1 1 1 4

62 Schwab Florian TIR CDR Hopfgarten 1 1 1 3

62 Kruckenhauser Patrick TIR CDR Hopfgarten 1 1 1 3

62 Reininger Hansi STM WSV ST.Nikolai/Sausal 1 1 1 3

62 Büsel Michael VBG RC Dornbirn 1 1 1 3
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62 Larcher Joel TIR SV Ried 1 1 1 3

67 Kerber Alfred TIR SV Bach 1 1 2

67 Amort Wolfgang TIR SV Matrei 1 1 2

67 Hautz Michael GER RC Kreuth 1 1 2

67 Scheidle Tobias TIR SV Bach 1 1 2

67 Zöhrer Gerhard TIR SV Ried 1 1 2

67 Kuen Philipp TIR SV Ried 1 1 2

67 Müller Lorenz GER RC Kreuth 1 1 2

67 Eham Florian GER RC Kreuth 1 1 2

67 Sattler Stefan TIR Sportring Ebbs 1 1 2

67 Antoniol Georg STM TUS St. Stefan/Leoben 1 1 2

67 Gratl Hannes TIR SV Schmirn 1 1 2

67 Hilpold Lorenz ITA ASV Pfeffersberg 1 1 2

67 Tumler Thomas TIR RC Jenbach 1 1 2

79 Kania Andreas TIR Sportring Ebbs 1 1

79 Maass Josef TIR SV Ried 1 1

79 Schafferer Erich TIR SV Matrei 1 1

79 Kerber Michael TIR SV Bach 1 1

79 Beschta Maximilian GER WSV Unterammergau 1 1

79 Spindler Sebastian GER WSV Unterammergau 1 1

79 Aldrian Andreas STM WSV ST.Nikolai/Sausal 1 1

79 Eichelberger Albert STM NF Bruck a.d.Mur 1 1

79 Eller Herbert TIR SV Schmirn 1 1

79 Hölzl Hansjörg TIR CDR Hopfgarten 1 1

79 Huber Sebastian TIR Sportring Ebbs 1 1

79 Lorenz Thomas TIR Sportring Ebbs 1 1

79 Mayer Walter TIR SV Matrei 1 1

79 Sölkner Thomas OÖ ASVÖ Rosenau 1 1

79 Tiefenthaler Reinhard TIR Sportring Ebbs 1 1

79 Torkav Vladislav SLO Trzic 1 1

79 Geiger Rudolf TIR SV Bach 1 1

79 Larcher Mathias TIR SV Ried 1 1

Doppel

1

Ehammer Andreas              Manzl 

Jakob
TIR CDR Hopfgarten 100 100 85 100 385

2

Unterladstätter Johann                    

Windisch Hannes
TIR SV Gallzein 85 60 100 46 291

3

Geiger Johannes jun.                            

Födinger Andreas
TIR

SVG Uderns                                 

RC Jenbach
85 70 55 60 270

4

Frischmann Verena         

Frischmann Melanie
TIR RV Raika Volders 60 85 60 55 260

5

Peer Manuel                               

Peer Alexander
TIR SV Schmirn 55 55 50 70 230

6

Kerschbaumer Christian                   

Kerschbaumer Helmut
KTN WSV Rangersdorf 39 46 39 39 163

7

Bucher Christian                  

Bucher Hanspeter
TIR CDR Hopfgarten 70 85 155

8

Cäsar Andreas                          

Kalb Benno
VBG RC Dornbirn 46 50 42 138

9

Antoniol Georg                                     

Puder Georg
STM TUS St. Stefan/Leoben 42 42 84

10

Keiler  Stefan               

Frischmann Clemens
TIR SV Aschau / RV Raika Volders 46 36 82
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11

Tagger Rudi                        Notter  

Dominik
TIR SUR Leisach 50 50

12

Kerber Markus                  Kerber 

Michael
TIR SV Bach 50 50

13

Strickner Thomas            

Strickner Georg
TIR WSV Trins 46 46

14

Kania                                              

Pichler
TIR Sportring Ebbs 42 42

15

Wechselberger Alois             

Arzbacher Hannes
TIR SV Aschau 36 36


